Plug and Play
ZXP7m4m-X1 JMHZ2-X7400B-TMMHM-X7400A-TM
Vacuum Gripper Air GripperMagnet Gripper
Compliant with the TM/TM S Series
OMRON Corporation collaborative robot
and the TM/TM S Series
TECHMAN ROBOT Inc.
collaborative robot

*1   Refer to the table below for the applicable cups. For models
with cups, 4 cups with adapters are included in the package.q w e r t y u i
How to Order
MSuction Cup Part Numbers and Weight
Part No.
t y u ir
ZXP7(A,N)41 X1
r
Cup
series
t
Cup
diameter
y
Cup
form
u
Cup
material
i
Attach-
ment
Cup with adapter
Adapter unit
Vacuum inlet:(Male thread M6 x 1) Cup unit
Part no.
Weight by cup material (g/cup)
N
(NBR)
S/SF
(Silicone)
U
(Urethane)
F
(FKM)
ZP 08 U  ZPT08U-A6 4 4 4 4
ZPT1-A6
ZP08U
ZP 08 B  ZPT08B-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B
ZP 10 UT  ZPT10UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT
ZP 13 UT  ZPT13UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT
ZP 16 UT  ZPT16UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT
ZP 10 U  ZPT10U-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10U
ZP 13 U  ZPT13U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP13U
ZP 16 U  ZPT16U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16U
ZP 20 U  ZPT20U-AS6 9 10 10 10
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20U
ZP 25 U  ZPT25U-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25U
ZP 32 U  ZPT32U-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32U
ZP 10 C  ZPT10C-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10C
ZP 13 C  ZPT13C-AS6 7 7 7 7 ZP13C
ZP 16 C  ZPT16C-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16C
ZP 20 C  ZPT20C-AS6 9 10 10 11
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20C
ZP 25 C  ZPT25C-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25C
ZP 32 C  ZPT32C-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32C
ZP 10 B  ZPT10B-AS6 7 7 7 8
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10B
ZP 13 B  ZPT13B-AS6 7 8 8 8 ZP13B
ZP 16 B  ZPT16B-AS6 8 8 8 9 ZP16B
ZP 20 B  ZPT20B-AS6 11 11 11 13
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20B
ZP 25 B  ZPT25B-AS6 11 12 12 14 ZP25B
ZP 32 B  ZPT32B-AS6 14 15 15 18 ZP32B
ZP 20 UT  ZPG20UT-7A-X2 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP2-20UT
ZP 16 J  ZPG16J-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZPT2-AS6 ZP2-16J
ZP B25 J  ZPGB25J-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZPT3-AS6 ZP2-B25J
ZP B30 J  ZPGB30J-7A-X2 18 19 19 25 ZP2-B30J
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF ZP3PG20JT2SF-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT2SF-W
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF M ZP3PG20JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3P-20JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF ZP3PG32JT2SF-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT2SF-W
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF M ZP3PG32JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3P-32JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 20 JT5 SF ZP3PG20JT5SF-7A-X2 — 23 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 25 JT5 SF ZP3PG25JT5SF-7A-X2 — 25 — — ZP3P-25JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 32 JT5 SF ZP3PG32JT5SF-7A-X2 — 54 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT5SF-WG
Input the material symbol (“N,” “S,” “U,” or “F”) into the  in the part number.
Cup part numbersApplicable cups
*   Refer to the Web Catalog
for details on suction cups.

*1   Refer to the table below for the applicable cups. For models
with cups, 4 cups with adapters are included in the package.q w e r t y u i
How to Order
MSuction Cup Part Numbers and Weight
Part No.
t y u ir
ZXP7(A,N)42 X1
r
Cup
series
t
Cup
diameter
y
Cup
form
u
Cup
material
i
Attach-
ment
Cup with adapter
Adapter unit
Vacuum inlet:(Male thread M6 x 1) Cup unit
Part no.
Weight by cup material (g/cup)
N
(NBR)
S/SF
(Silicone)
U
(Urethane)
F
(FKM)
ZP 08 U  ZPT08U-A6 4 4 4 4
ZPT1-A6
ZP08U
ZP 08 B  ZPT08B-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B
ZP 10 UT  ZPT10UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT
ZP 13 UT  ZPT13UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT
ZP 16 UT  ZPT16UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT
ZP 10 U  ZPT10U-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10U
ZP 13 U  ZPT13U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP13U
ZP 16 U  ZPT16U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16U
ZP 20 U  ZPT20U-AS6 9 10 10 10
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20U
ZP 25 U  ZPT25U-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25U
ZP 32 U  ZPT32U-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32U
ZP 10 C  ZPT10C-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10C
ZP 13 C  ZPT13C-AS6 7 7 7 7 ZP13C
ZP 16 C  ZPT16C-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16C
ZP 20 C  ZPT20C-AS6 9 10 10 11
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20C
ZP 25 C  ZPT25C-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25C
ZP 32 C  ZPT32C-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32C
ZP 10 B  ZPT10B-AS6 7 7 7 8
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10B
ZP 13 B  ZPT13B-AS6 7 8 8 8 ZP13B
ZP 16 B  ZPT16B-AS6 8 8 8 9 ZP16B
ZP 20 B  ZPT20B-AS6 11 11 11 13
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20B
ZP 25 B  ZPT25B-AS6 11 12 12 14 ZP25B
ZP 32 B  ZPT32B-AS6 14 15 15 18 ZP32B
ZP 20 UT  ZPG20UT-7A-X2 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP2-20UT

Plug and Play
OMRON Corporation and TECHMAN ROBOT Inc.
How to Order Specifications
M  Continues to hold workpieces even when the air is shut off
M  Operate by simply connecting 1 compressed air supply tube and an electrical
wiring M8 connector.
M  Integrated solenoid valve, auto switch, and piston speed adjustment mechanism
M  TMComponent (Refer to page 15.)
M  Component Parts
MHM 25D X7400A TM
Magnet Gripper
for Collaborative Robots
MAttracts and holds heavy objects with a magnet
MSupports workpieces with holes and uneven surfaces
MCompact with high holding force
TM5, TM12, and TM14 compliant
Learn more about the
MHM series here.
Fluid Air
Action Double acting
Operating pressure [MPa] 0.2 to 0.6
Proof pressure [MPa] 0.9
Ambient and fluid temperatures [°C] −10 to 50 (No freezing)
Holding
force [N]
Workpiece thickness: 2 mm 160
Workpiece thickness: 6 mm 200
Residual holding force [N] 0.3 or less
Lubrication Non-lube
Weight [g] 590
Standards ISO9409-1-50-4-M6
Auto switch model D-M9N
Connector type M8 8-pin connector (Plug)
M Included parts:  Mounting bolt, Positioning pin, Piping tube (ø4 x
2 m), Piping fittings (1 type)
Solenoid valve
Speed adjustment mechanism
TM series
mounting flange
Magnet gripper
Air supply port
Solid state
auto switch
TM series
connector
Holding force: Max. 200 N
(ø25, Workpiece thickness 6 mm)
RoHS
9A
Characteristics
18
.2
5
10
.5
6 H7 ( +0.012
  0
) depth 5
ø63
5.3 5.3
8487
26
16.5
21
Air supply port
Applicable tubing O.D.: ø4
43
27
19
4 x M4 x 0.7 depth 7
11
4